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DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY 

2.01.23 Monday 
D2 - Vernal Keratoconjunctivitis & Dr. Ziaul Haq Yasir 
Xerophthalmia 
E2 - Corneal Ulcer - Classification & 

3.01.23 Tuesday Bacterial Ulcers E3 - Corneal Ulcers - Dr. Shraddha Gupta 
Fungal & Viral 

4.01.23 Wednesdav G2 - Anterior & Intermediate Uveitis Dr. Rakesh Sharma 

5.01.23 Thursday 
G4 - Endop thalmitis, Panophthalmitis & Dr. Divya Kesarwani Uveal Tumours 

6.01.23 Friday 
H2 - Congenital & Developmental Cataract Dr. Ziaul Haq Yasir 10:30 Am H3 - Senile & Secondary Cataracts 

7.01.23 Saturday 
To Dr. Shraddha Gupta 

12:00Pm 
H4 - Cataract Surgeries & Complications 

9.01.23 MonQay 
11 - Anatomy of Angle & Classification of Dr. Rakesh Sharma 
Glaucoma 

10.01.23 Tuesday 
12 - Primary Open Angle Glaucoma 13 - Dr. Divya Kesarwani Angle Closure Glaucoma 

11.01.23 Wednesday 14 - Secondary Glaucomas Dr. Ziaul Haq Yasir 
12.01.23 Thursday K2 - Diabetic Retinopathy Dr. Shraddha Gupta 

13.01.23 Friday 
N3 - Eyelids - Infective & Inflammatory Dr. Rakesb Sharma 
Disorders 

14.01.23 Saturday 
02 - Epiphora, Acute & Chronic Dr. Divya Kesarwani Dacryocystis, DCR & DCT 

Venue-- Month of January 
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